

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1436/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 24/11/2005 in CRLA No. 1342/2005 of
The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

BHIMAPPA HANUMANTHAPPA PUJARI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 13/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Satbir Pillania, Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Karnwal,Adv. (A.C.)

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDEROn the prayer made on behalf of the learned counsel for
the petitioner, let the record of trial court be called for
expeditiously.(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master